
No. Exams/Prof. Ex/ 965 

Order 
of 

MERIT LIST OF LL.B. SIXTH SEMESTER (3 YEAR) (C.B.S.) EXAMINATION OF SUMMER-2023 
Note: The concerned candidates may raise the objection if any in the following list on or before 07 

days from the date of publication of merit list to the office of the Director, Board of 
Examination & Evaluation, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University. Objection 
received after Seven days will not be considered. 

Merit 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VII 

(Established by Government of Central Provinces Education Department by Notification No. 513 dated the 1" August, 1923 & presently a State University governed by Maharashtra Public Universities Act, 2016) 
Pariksha Bhawan, L.l.T. Premises, Amravati Road, Nagpur- 440 033 

VII 

RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARA.J NAGPUR UNIVERSITY 

VIIl 

VII 

Roll 
No. 

103621 

103815 

103322 

103625 

103230 

103385 

103285 

103722 

103415 

103402 

103813 

103628 

103218 

103388 

103809 

104024 

103231 

103808 

VIlII 103325 

VII 103343 

103773 

104062 

103599 

Name of the Examinee 

AkShata Anurag 
Brahmapurikar 
Sushil Vidyasagar Bhole 

Aaisha Jebeen Sabir Ahemad 
Siddiqui 
Anirban Sanjay Paul 

Mansi Vikas Bali 

Meeta Shankar Murarka 

Tanmay Baldeo Makkad 

Priyanka Sattanrayan Sarda 

Rahul Jain 

Pooja Murlidhar Hemnani 

Sumati Praksh Wankhede 

Atharva Kalidas Deshpande 

Kaansha Ashok Agrawal 

Mohan Dattatray Jagdale 

Shubham Udayshankar Singh 

Raja Dwarkaprasad Agrawal 
Meera Rajesh Rathi 

Shubham Suresh Shukla 

Abhishek Soni 

Anushaka Rakesh Kochhar 

Bhagyashree Devendra 
Fulbandhe 
Ankita Moreshwar Lode 

Srushti Prashantro Saptarshi 

CGPA College College/ Dept. 

9.44 

9.38 

9.38 

9.34 

9.25 

9.25 

9.34 11 

9.25 

9.28 20 

9.22 

Code 

9.22 

70 

9.25 148 

9.22 

168 

20 

70 

9.16 

9.22 168 

9.16 

11 

20 

20 

70 

11 

9.19 168 

20 

9.19 551 

11 

9.16 168 

20 

9.16 20 

Nagpur, dated the 26th October, 2023 

9.13 168 

9.13 653 

9.13 25 

RTMNU Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar 

College of Law, Nagpur 
Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar College 
of Law, Nagpur 
Central India College of Law, 
Nagpur 
RTMNU Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar 

College of Law, Nagpur 
Dr. Ambedkar College, Diksha 
Bhumi Nagpur 
Central India College of Law, 
Nagpur 
Dr. Ambedkar College, Diksha 
Bhumi Nagpur 
Govindrao Wanjari College of Law, 
Nagpur 
Central India College of Law, 
Nagpur 
Central India College of Law, 
Nagpur 
Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar College 
of Law, Nagpur 
RTMNU Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar 

College of Law, Nagpur 
Dr. Ambedkar College, Diksha 
Bhumi Nagpur 
Central lndia College of Law, 
Nagpur 
Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar College 
of Law, Nagpur 
N.M.D. Mahavidyalaya, Gondia 
Dr. Ambedkar College, Diksha 
Bhumi Nagpur 
Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar College 
of Law, Nagpur 
Central India College of Law, 
Nagpur 
Central India College of Law, 
Nagpur 
Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar College 

of Law, Nagpur 
Yeshwant Mahavidyalaya, Wardha 
G.H. Raisoni College of LawW, 
Nagpur 



1) 
2) 
3) 
4 

6 

7 

8) 

IX 

9) 

103431 

103626 

Copy forwarded for information to : 

103629 

103441 

Sakshi Ajay Bhalotia 

Apekshya Adinath 
Shamkumar 

Avinash Janardan Acharya 

Seeta Rama Raju Siruyuri 

The Principals /Examinees concerned, 

9.13 

9.09 

9.09 

9.09 

20 

70 

70 

20 

Central India College of Law, 
Nagpur 

RTMNU Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar 

College of Law, Nagpur 
RTMNU Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar 

College of Law, Nagpur 
Central lndia College of Law, 
Nagpur 

By order of the Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

(DR. PRAFULLA SABLE) 
DIRECTOR, 

BOARD OF EXAMINATION & EVALUATION 

P.A. to Director, Examinations & Evaluation Board, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, 
The Finance & Accounts Officer, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR. 
The Director, Students Welfare, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR. 
The Asstt. Registrar(Engr.), Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR. 
The Asst. Registrar(G.A.), Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR. 
The Superintendent (Result), Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR. 
The Record Keeper, Office of the Director, Board of Examinations & Evaluations, Rashtrasant Tukadoji 
Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR. 
The Editors of Daily News papers in Vidarbha Region for favour of publishing the above Notification in the 
next issue of their esteemed papers as a "NEWS ITEM". 

LskAsstt. Regis/ar Projkrams.) 
Rashtrasaht Tukadoji Nabraj Nagpur University, Nagpur 
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