





RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY

(Established by Government of Central Provinces Education Department by Notification No. 513 dated the 1st August, 1923 & presently a State University governed by Maharashtra Public Universities Act, 2016)

Pariksha Bhawan, L.I.T. Premises, Amravati Road, Nagpur- 440 033

No. Exams/Prof. Ex/ 965

Nagpur, dated the 26th October, 2023

MERIT LIST OF LL.B. SIXTH SEMESTER (3 YEAR) (C.B.S.) EXAMINATION OF SUMMER-2023

Note: The concerned candidates may raise the objection if any in the following list on or before 07 days from the date of publication of merit list to the office of the Director, Board of Examination & Evaluation, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University. Objection received after Seven days will not be considered.

Order of Merit	Roll No.	Name of the Examinee	CGPA	College Code	College/ Dept.
	103621	AkShata Anurag	9.44	70	DTMMILD De Debesebel Aut III
		Brahmapurikar	3.44	/0	RTMNU Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar College of Law, Nagpur
П	103815	Sushil Vidyasagar Bhole	9.38	168	Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar College of Law, Nagpur
II	103322	Aaisha Jebeen Sabir Ahemad Siddiqui	9.38	20	Central India College of Law, Nagpur
111	103625	Anirban Sanjay Paul	9.34	70	RTMNU Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar College of Law, Nagpur
III	103230	Mansi Vikas Bali	9.34	11	Dr. Ambedkar College , Diksha Bhumi Nagpur
IV	103385	Meeta Shankar Murarka	9.28	20	Central India College of Law, Nagpur
V	103285	Tanmay Baldeo Makkad	9.25	11	Dr. Ambedkar College , Diksha Bhumi Nagpur
V	103722	Priyanka Sattanrayan Sarda	9.25	148	Govindrao Wanjari College of Law Nagpur
V	103415	Rahul Jain	9.25	20	Central India College of Law, Nagpur
V	103402	Pooja Murlidhar Hemnani	9.25	20	Central India College of Law, Nagpur
VI	103813	Sumati Praksh Wankhede	9.22	168	Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar College of Law, Nagpur
VI	103628	Atharva Kalidas Deshpande	9.22	70	RTMNU Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar College of Law, Nagpur
VI	103218	Kaansha Ashok Agrawal	9.22	11	Dr. Ambedkar College , Diksha Bhumi Nagpur
VI	103388	Mohan Dattatray Jagdale	9.22	20	Central India College of Law, Nagpur
VII	103809	Shubham Udayshankar Singh	9.19	168	Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar College of Law, Nagpur
VII	104024	Raja Dwarkaprasad Agrawal	9.19	551	N.M.D. Mahavidyalaya, Gondia
VIII	103231	Meera Rajesh Rathi	9.16	11	Dr. Ambedkar College , Diksha Bhumi Nagpur
VIII	103808	Shubham Suresh Shukla	9.16	168	Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar College of Law, Nagpur
VIII	103325	Abhishek Soni	9.16	20	Central India College of Law, Nagpur
VIII	103343	Anushaka Rakesh Kochhar	9.16	20	Central India College of Law, Nagpur
IX	103773	Bhagyashree Devendra Fulbandhe	9.13	168	Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar College of Law, Nagpur
IX	104062	Ankita Moreshwar Lode	9.13	653	Yeshwant Mahavidyalaya , Wardh
IX	103599	Srushti Prashantro Saptarshi	9.13	25	G.H. Raisoni College of Law, Nagpur

IX	103431	Sakshi Ajay Bhalotia	9.13	20	Central India College of Law, Nagpur
Χ	103626	Apekshya Adinath Shamkumar	9.09	70	RTMNU Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar College of Law, Nagpur
Χ	103629	Avinash Janardan Acharya	9.09	70	RTMNU Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar College of Law, Nagpur
Χ	103441	Seeta Rama Raju Siruyuri	9.09	20	Central India College of Law, Nagpur

By order of the Board of Examinations & Evaluation

(DR. PRAFULLA SABLE) DIRECTOR, **BOARD OF EXAMINATION & EVALUATION**

Copy forwarded for information to :-

7)

- 1) The Principals / Examinees concerned,
- P.A. to Director, Examinations & Evaluation Board, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, 2)
- The Finance & Accounts Officer, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR. 3)
- 4) The Director, Students Welfare, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR.
- 5) The Asstt. Registrar(Enqr.), Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR.
- The Asstt. Registrar(G.A.), Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR. 6)
- The Superintendent (Result), Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR. The Record Keeper, Office of the Director, Board of Examinations & Evaluations, Rashtrasant Tukadoji 8) Maharaj Nagpur University, NAGPUR.

The Editors of Daily News papers in Vidarbha Region for favour of publishing the above Notification in the 9) next issue of their esteemed papers as a "NEWS ITEM".

(Asstt. Register (Prof. Exams.)
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur